
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

W132 N10611 Grant Drive
Germantown, WI 53022

DRN. BY

SCALE:

DATE:

APRVD: SIZE

B SHT.1  OF 1 

TOLERANCES
(EXCEPT AS NOTED)

DECIMAL

.XX   ± .03

.XXX ± .01

FRACTIONAL

± 1/16

ANGULAR

± 1°NO REVISION DATE BY

29312

CNT, GE, CK75CE311W100-250

150amp, 100ka/300

DSW

1/2

2/19/2020    

    

    

    

    

    TCI, LLC CLAIMS PROPRIETARY 

RIGHTS IN THE MATERIAL HEREIN 
DISCLOSED. IT IS SUPPLIED 
WITHOUT PREDJUDICE TO ANY 
PATENT RIGHTS OF TCI AND MAY 
NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED TO 

MANUFACTURE ANYTHING SHOWN 
THEREIN WITHOUT WRITTEN 
PERMISSION FROM TCI.

Material(s) Shall be RoHS Compliant

Customer Is Responsible For Installation to 
Meet All National And Local Electrical Codes. 
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Note: Lugs Sold Separately
         29316, Lug Kit, CKX03, 150amp (3 lugs)


